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
August 1st. $840. Call 451-7618.

ACTON - One bedroom above store, recently
decorated. $550. includes utilities. Call 854-2309

ACTON - One bedroom apt.,all inclusive. (519)
853-3894

ACTON, 2 bedroom upstairs of house, yard, driveway,
$600. plus hydro, references. Avail. July 1,873-0598

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt, ground floor, private
entrance. Call (519)853-5080 or 853-5352

ACTON, 3 bedroom, 2 storey in triplex, close to schools
and downtown, available July 1. $750. plus utilities.
Call (519) 833-2038

ACTON, private walkout, one bedroom basement
apt., close to park, lake, non-smoker, no pets.Utilities,
fridge, stove, parking included. $585. Avail. July 1
(519) 853-3096

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE immediately, 1 bedroom basement
apt., very dean, fenced yard, appliances ,$650/month.
Call Cheryl 873—-0300

BACHELOR apt. Georgetown, avail July 1st. $520
plus hydro. References, first /last. (519) 853—1242.

BRIGHT 2 bdrm with backyard in treed town location.
Suits couple and child. $800. 877-9458.

GEORGETOWN 1 bdrm bsmt apt. for single, quiet
person. Sep. entrance. Very clean. $650 inclusive.
No pets. 877-7420.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, $845. Large 2 bedroom
$975, each includes heat, hydro, 2 parking. July 1.
873-0688

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt., private entrance,
patio, back-yard, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. $925/month 1-905-858-2093

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Estate needs
(519)

853-2086
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65 Real

(Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Heather

GEORGETOWN, 1 Bdrm. July 1st. $536 /mo.
Required first /last and references. No pets. Call

853—-0100 or 877-0696 after 4pm.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very
bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large
yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.
Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month
inclusive. 877-0831

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt., $700.
all inclusive. 877-0752

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. available July 1.
everything included. Quiet area, no pets, call,
877-0023

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom apt. in old Victorian
home, $650. month. Call Brian 905-450-4899

GEORGETOWN, large, recently decorated one
bedroom basement apartment with separate entrance.
Within walking distance of GO. Fridge, stove, laundry
facilities and parking provided. $595.month plus
portion of utilities, first/last. References required.
Available July 1st. Please call Jill at (519) 833-2498

GEORGETOWN, small one bedroom apartment, in
small apt. building, would suit working single person.
No pets, available immediately. $525. 846-2522

GEORGETOWN, spacious, bright one bedroom
basement apt., laundry, parking, air, suitable for
non smoking couple. No pets. Avail. July 1. $525.
month, utilities extra. 873-6370

LARGE 2 bdm apt. Shared entrance. $800 /mo utilities
included. First /last. Call (519) 853-2494.

LARGE, bright, one bedroom basement, convenient,
quiet location, gas fireplace, separate entrance and
parking. No smoking or pets, $625. inclusive.
Available July 1.873—-6630

LG. bdrm bsmt apt. Stove, fridge, washer, separate
entrance. Very clean. Utilities incl. No pets /smoking.
$750 /mo. Avail July 1st. Call after 5pm 877-5970.

ONE bedroom apartment avail. suitable for one
person. Non-smoker. $500. month. Utilities, fridge,
stove included. Moore Park. Ref. req. 877-3812

Bsmt bachelor apt. for quiet non-smoker, private
entrance, $400/mth all inclusive, call 873-1534

ONE bedroom apt., top floor duplex, parking for 1
car, fridge, stove. $580. inclusive. Avail July 31.
873—-1955

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $595/month including
utiliies. Call Irene Pries, Associate Broker, Homelife
Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or (519)836—-1072

Apartments &
flats wanted

MARRIED couple seeks one or two bdrm apt. with
parking. No bsmts. Aug 1st or before. Georgetown,
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